
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Line

8

11/08/2022 10:31:51 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Page 1 of 2

Business Area Agency Name

0710 DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE

FY23 Authorized Positions

211

Agency Request

213

Base Level

213

Executive Recommendation

0

Legislative Recommendation

211

Reclassification of Positions

Position

Currently Authorized

Class
Code

Title Grade

Agency Request

Class
Code

Title Grade

Executive Recommendation

Class
Code

Title Grade

Legislative Recommendation

Class
Code

Title Grade

22098819 L019C REGISTERED NURSE COORDINATOR MP02 N167N DHS POLICY & RESEARCH DIRECTOR GS12

22099427 L019C REGISTERED NURSE COORDINATOR MP02 A016C DHS DMS BUSINESS OPERATIONS MANAGERGS12

22109420 L038C REGISTERED NURSE MP01 G076C ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES MANAGER GS10

22151177 L038C REGISTERED NURSE MP01 G027N DHS RESEARCH ANALYSIS MANAGER GS11

22098504 S094C ADC CONSTRUCTION/MAINTENANCE COORDGS08 X067C HEALTH FACILITIES SURVEYOR GS08

22101338 E023C TRAINING PROJECT MANAGER GS08 X067C HEALTH FACILITIES SURVEYOR GS08

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 0 6 0

Transfer Positions

Position
Class
Code

Title Grade Transferring Agency Receiving Agency
Agency
Request

Exe Rec Leg Rec

0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH22100388 L005N PSYCHIATRIC SPECIALIST MP08 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE Y Y

0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE22125430 L016N REGISTERED PHARMACIST MP05 0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH Y Y

0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH22099668 L038C REGISTERED NURSE MP01 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE Y Y

0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH22143241 L038C REGISTERED NURSE MP01 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE Y Y

0710-15-DHS - COUNTY OPERATIONS22076661 M066C PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST GS06 0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE Y Y

0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE22076671 M066C PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST GS06 0710-15-DHS - COUNTY OPERATIONS Y Y

Total Number of Transferred Positions -2

Revised N5



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Line

8

11/08/2022 10:31:51 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Page 2 of 2

Business Area Agency Name

0710 DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE

Notes


