11/08/2022 10:31:51 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0710	DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE

2

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
4	211	211	213	213	0

5

6	Reclassification of Positions												
7			Currently Authorized			Agency Request			Executive Recommendation		Legislative Recommendation		
8	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade
9													
10	22098819	L019C	REGISTERED NURSE COORDINATOR	MP02				N167N	DHS POLICY & RESEARCH DIRECTOR	GS12			
11	22099427	L019C	REGISTERED NURSE COORDINATOR	MP02				A016C	DHS DMS BUSINESS OPERATIONS MANA	GS12			
12	22109420	L038C	REGISTERED NURSE	MP01				G076C	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES MANAGER	GS10			
13	22151177	L038C	REGISTERED NURSE	MP01				G027N	DHS RESEARCH ANALYSIS MANAGER	GS11			
14	22098504	S094C	ADC CONSTRUCTION/MAINTENANCE CO	GS08				X067C	HEALTH FACILITIES SURVEYOR	GS08			
15	22101338	E023C	TRAINING PROJECT MANAGER	GS08				X067C	HEALTH FACILITIES SURVEYOR	GS08			
16	Total Number of Reclassified Positions			Total Number of Reclassified Positions 0			6			0			

17

18	Transfer Positions								
19	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Transferring Agency	Receiving Agency	Agency Request	Exe Rec	Leg Rec
20	22100388	L005N	PSYCHIATRIC SPECIALIST	MP08	0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE	Υ	Y	
21	22125430	L016N	REGISTERED PHARMACIST	MP05	0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE	0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	Υ	Y	
22	22099668	L038C	REGISTERED NURSE	MP01	0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANG	Y	Y	
23	22143241	L038C	REGISTERED NURSE	MP01	0710-6-DHS - AGING, ADULT & BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANG	Υ	Y	
24	22076661	M066C	PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST	GS06	0710-15-DHS - COUNTY OPERATIONS	0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANG	Υ	Y	
25	22076671	M066C	PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST	GS06	0710-8-DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE	0710-15-DHS - COUNTY OPERATIONS	Y	Y	
26	Total Number of Transferred Positions				-2				

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

1	0710	DHS - PROVIDER SERVICES & QUALITY ASSURANCE	
2			
3		Notes	
4			

Agency Name

Line Business Area